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Advanced Subtables – Repeating Columns

Add-ons included in your Project (Listing)
# Item # Item Name Description

1 1001 Exact Forms Plus Create Word and PDF documents from your quickbase applications

 no macros
 use application tokens
 html fields and rich text fields are supported
 and more!

2 1002 DocuSign for QuickBase

3 1003 Courier for QuickBase

4 1004 Google Calendar

5 1005 Amazon S3

6 1006 Google Maps

7 1007 HTML Editor

8 1008 Signatures for QuickBase

9 1009 XL Docs

10 1010 PDF Stamper

11 1011 PDF Merger

12 1012 Triggers for QuickBase

13 1013 Scheduler

14 1014 Multi-File File Attachment
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# Item # Item Name Description

15 1015 Gantt for QuickBase

16 1016 Image Rotator/Resizer
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Add-ons included in your Project (Repeating Columns)
Item # Item Name Item # Item Name

1001 Exact Forms Plus 1002 DocuSign for QuickBase

1003 Courier for QuickBase 1004 Google Calendar

1005 Amazon S3 1006 Google Maps

1007 HTML Editor 1008 Signatures for QuickBase

1009 XL Docs 1010 PDF Stamper

1011 PDF Merger 1012 Triggers for QuickBase

1013 Scheduler 1014 Multi-File File Attachment

1015 Gantt for QuickBase 1016 Image Rotator/Resizer
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Add-ons included in your Project (Repeating Columns – No Headers and No Borders)
1001 Exact Forms Plus 1002 DocuSign for QuickBase 1003 Courier for QuickBase

1004 Google Calendar 1005 Amazon S3 1006 Google Maps

1007 HTML Editor 1008 Signatures for QuickBase 1009 XL Docs

1010 PDF Stamper 1011 PDF Merger 1012 Triggers for QuickBase

1013 Scheduler 1014 Multi-File File Attachment 1015 Gantt for QuickBase

1016 Image Rotator/Resizer




